
Company Website Phone Number Coverage Area
ABM Electrical Power Services, LLC https://www.abm.com/services/electrical/ 866-624-1520 National
Adaptive Power https://adaptivepower.com/ 888-239-1619 Utah, Wyoming
Aetna Corp. https://aetnacorp.com/ 800-544-4836 DC, VT, VA, DE, MD,RI, NH, ME, Philadelphia
Alternalite Electric Inc https://www.alternalite.com/ 440-777-7800 Ohio
Anointek Inc. https://www.anointekus.com/ 714-699-0054 SoCal, Los Angeles
Amteck https://www.amteck.com/ 859-255-9546 TN, KY
Auito Electric Company auitoelectric.com 586-243-0565 MI
B&K Equipment www.bkequip.com 708-474-3344 Chicago Metro
Baker Electric, Inc. https://www.baker-electric.com/ 760-745-2001 SoCal, Los Angeles
Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc. https://www.bear-electrical.com/ 408-449-5178 California
C&C Group https://www.c-cgroup.com/ 913-888-6200 MO, Southeast KS
Caribbean Energy Services,Inc 787-397-8364 Puerto Rico
Carpenter Electric, Inc. https://www.carpenter-electric.com/ 561-848-7881 South Florida
Chargercrew Canada Inc. https://chargercrew.ca/ 647-722-9500 South Ontario
Chatham Electric Service LLC https://www.chatham-electric.com/ 919-896-6323 Raleigh NC
Christenson Electric, Inc. https://www.christenson.com/ 800-234-4115 Oregon
Clinton Electric Co., Inc. https://www.clintonelectric.com/ 410-449-7292 Maryland, Virginia, Pennsylvania
Commonwealth Electrical Technologies, Inc. https://comelectrical.com/ 508-421-6600 Massachusetts
Computer Power Systems, Inc. https://unifiedpowerusa.com/ 877-469-4846 Central FL
Craft Electric https://craftelectricinc.com/ 770-979-9293 100 mile radius around Atlanta 
Diebold Nixdorf https://www.dieboldnixdorf.com/en-us// 800-343-2653 AL, AZ, AR, MN, NV, NM, OK, OR, TX, WA
DK Power, Inc. https://dglaude7.wixsite.com/website 401-265-2930 Rhode Island, southern Mass.
Driev LLC https://www.driev.us/ 970-363-6395 CO, WY
Dvorak LLC www.dvorakllc.com/ 443-503-6400 DC, Maryland
EC Electric https://ecpowerslife.com/ 800-659-3511 OR, WA
Energis Systems https://energysystems.com/ 800-845-8519 MT
Elevate 360 https://www.e360.services/ 650-564-7733 NorCal
Evolved Lighting Solutions https://www.evolvedls.com/ 614-867-5747 Ohio
Foreseeson EVSE https://foreseeson.com/ 604-233-0247 BC, Can
Fourwinds Electric www.fourwindselectricllc.com/ 551-998-2618 NJ
Ferguson Electric https://www.fergusonelectric.net/ 905-372-1212 Ontario, Canada
Future Tech. Inc. www.ftielectric.com 541-944-9335 NorCal, Southern OR
G3 Electrical https://g3electrical.com/ 702-916-3355 Las Vegas
GPR Electrique https://www.gprelectrique.com/ 514-373-8138 Quebec
Harmon Electric, Inc https://harmonsolar.com/ 800-281-3189 AZ
Hughes Electric Contractors https://www.hugheselectrical.com/ 503-816-8883 Portland, OR
Hunt Electric Salt Lake City UT https://huntelectric.com/ 801-975-8844 UT, CO
Industrial Battery Products https://ibpmidwest.com/ 888-813-5636 AR, Southeast KS, Minnealpolis, MO, IA, IL
Petroleum Solutions, Inc. (JFP) https://jfpetrogroup.com/ 855-537-3876 Houston, El Paso, San Antonio
Maka Power LTD https://makapower.com/ 204-500-1091 All of manitoba, western Ontario and Eastern Saskatchewan.
MasTec, Inc. https://www.mastec.com/ 800-444-7797 NC, SC
McDonald's Electric https://www.mcdonaldcorp.com/ 781-340-0008 Ottawa, Canada
Meisner https://www.meisnerelectric.com/ 561-243-2020 South Florida
Mid Central Design http://midcentralcompanies.com/ 620-231-1166 Kansas, Missouri, Arkansas, Oklohoma (roughly 100 mi radius of Joplin, Missouri)
Mid-Valley Service and Supply https://mid-valleysupply.com/ 859-781-0402  KY, OH, WI, IN
Miller Electric Company https://www.mecojax.com/ 904-388-8000 AL, Phoenix Metro, NC, Nashville Metro, North FL, TN, Tampa, Central FL
MJM Electric LLC https://mjmelectricllc.com/ 860-283-4191 CT
MPower Generators Inc https://www.mpwr.co/ 708-344-1330 50mi radius of Chicago, WI
Newkirk Electric Associates, Inc. https://www.newkirk-electric.com/#/ 231-722-1691 Michigan
Oli Electric Inc. https://olielectric.com/ 310-428-4963 They cover everything south of Santa Barbra, CA
Optimus Energy Solutions https://optimusenergysolutions.com/ 352-234-3552 FL
The Oscar W Larson Company https://www.larsonco.com/ 800-482-1200 KY, OH, MI, IN, NY, VA, NH, MS, NJ, CT, PA, ME, FL, TX, GA
Pearce Renewables https://www.pearce-renewables.com/ 805-467-2528 Southern California
Pinnacle Electric https://pinnacle-electric.business.site/ 970-710-0772 CO
PlugIn Stations Online https://pisoev.com/ 855-467-4751 NY, Tampa, NJ, VT
Paradise Power Company, Inc. https://www.ppcsolar.com/ 505-395-2244 NM, Southern CO, El Paso
PM & A https://pmass.com/ 678-280-2325 GA, NC, SC
PTE www.ptelectrical.com 877-898-4783 CT
Puget Sound Solar LLC https://www.pugetsoundsolar.com/ 206-706-1931 Washington State
Revision Energy Inc. https://www.revisionenergy.com/ 207-747-0076 Main, New Hampshire, and Massachusetts
Renew Electric www.renew-electric.com 587-777-2286 Southern Ontario
RISE Engineering https://www.riseengineering.com/ 800-422-5365 New England Territory
Rowe Electric www.rowe-electric.com 908-782-1454 New Jersey/Pennsylvannia
Thompson Knows https://www.thompsonknows.com/ 712-252-4221 Omaha, Sioux City, NE and Sioux Falls, SD
Sachs Electric Company www.sachsco.com 636-532-2000 St. Louis
SkyCharge Energy skychargeenergy.com 330-275-0256 Columbus, OH
Security Vault Works, Inc. svwinc.com 301-776-5473 National
Smartlink Group https://www.smartlinkgroup.com/ 410-263-5465 AZ
SPATCO https://spatco.com/ 800-477-2826 Southeast
Stanton Electric www.stantonelectric.com 770-904-6492 Georgia (Atlanta Area)
Swift Industrial Power https://swiftpower.com/ 865-966-9758 AL, TN
Symtech Innovations https://www.symtech.com/ 888-620-6341 All of Canada
Veca https://www.veca.com/ 206-436-5200 Boise Idaho
Voltrek https://www.voltrek.com/ 978-378-0910 MA
Video Voice Data Communications http://vvdservices.com/ 714-897-6300 California


